05000R  Motor Oil TOW-60 Premium Synthetic Sport
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Description This premium synthetic High Performance Racing motor oil of absolute top quality
has been specially developed for a wide range of high performance engines
operating under the most extreme conditions. This motor oil offers excellent
protection against friction and wear and ensures a superior lubrication film at
high temperatures and heavy loaded engines.

According to the ACEA A3/B4
specifications of API CF / SN
Pocking units ART. NO. VOLUME ITEMS PER UNIT ITEMS PER PALLET
05001R 1L 6 450
05005R 51 4 112
05020R 201 1 30
05060R 60 L 1 12
05205R 2051 1 2
05999R 1000 L 1
PO5000R bulk 1
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Typical characteristics

Density at 15°C

Kinematic viscosity at 40°C
Kinematic viscosity at 100°C
Viscosity index

Dynamic viscosity at -25°C
Flashpoint COC

Pourpoint

Total Base number
Sulphated ash
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0,852
173
241
170
6450
200

-33

11.4
1.3

kg/I
mm?2/s
mm?2/s

mPa-s

°C

°C
mgKOH/g

mass%



