

05000R Motor Oil 10W-60 Premium Synthetic Sport

Document version: November 29th 2017



Description

According to the specifications of

Packing units

This premium synthetic High Performance Racing motor oil of absolute top quality has been specially developed for a wide range of high performance engines operating under the most extreme conditions. This motor oil offers excellent protection against friction and wear and ensures a superior lubrication film at high temperatures and heavy loaded engines.

ACEA A3/B4 API CF / SN

ART. NO.	VOLUME	ITEMS PER UNIT	ITEMS PER PALLET
05001R	1 L	6	450
05005R	5 L	4	112
05020R	20 L	1	30
05060R	60 L	1	12
05205R	205 L	1	2
05999R	1000 L	1	-
P05000R	bulk	1	-

Typical characteristics	TEST	VALUE	
	Density at 15°C	0,852	kg/l
	Kinematic viscosity at 40°C	173	mm ² /s
	Kinematic viscosity at 100°C	24.1	mm ² /s
	Viscosity index	170	
	Dynamic viscosity at -25°C	6450	mPa·s
	Flashpoint COC	200	°C
	Pourpoint	-33	°C

11.4

1.3

mgKOH/g

mass%

Total Base number

Sulphated ash